
2015 July 

Wed. July 1, 2015 PARIS 
Reminder: Darren on holiday July 1-5, back in office July 6 

Thurs. July 2. 2015 PARIS 
Reminder Half Day at the office 

TBD Dinner w/Misha Gromov at Virgule in Paris? Or at Paris Apartment? 
Valdson will pick up Misha 

Fri. July 3.2015 PARIS 
Reminder: Closed in observance of 4th ofJuly 

Sat. July 4, 2015 PARIS 
Reminder: 4hi of July 

Sun. July 5.2015 PARIS-Geneva-PARIS 
Mon. July 6, 2015 PARIS 
Reminder Lesley on holiday July 6 & 7 (back in office July 7) 
Reminder Peter Attia in NY July 6-9 

Tues. July 7.2015 PARIS 
Wed. July 8.2015 PARIS 
Reminder: Merwin in the Philippines July 8-Aug. 2 (back at work Aug. 3) 
Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 

Thurs. July 9.2015 PARIS-NY 
Reminder: Darren on holiday July 9-14, back in office July 14 

6:09am Paris Time Depart Paris QeteX) 
7:58am Arrive NY (Teterboro, Jet Aviation Customs) 

3:00pm Appt w/Jeff Port & Paul Finnegan (Jeff 

3-5:15pm Appt w/Peter Attia (=M) (Peter to sit in on the meeting with Jeff 
and Paul) 

3:00pm Appt w 

5:00pm Appt w/Leon Black (=M) 

6:30pm Appt wiles Staley (MM) 

Fri. July 10.2015 NY 
Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 
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7:00am SKYPE w/Barnaby Marsh 

7:30am BREAKFAST w/Reid Weingarten (MM) 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black ( 

,Onalra tCoeClur b 

2:00pm Appt wI 

4:00pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody Allen and Soon Yi (1 
What for dinner? Soon Yi said to 'surprise them' 

Sat. July 11, 2015 NY-LSJ 

6:00am BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh( 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Tom Pritzker (MM) 

TBD Appt w/Boris Nikolic (M=) 

11:45am Depart NY 
3:27pm Arrive LSJ 

Sun. July 12, 2015 LSJ 
Mon. July 13, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: Valentine to work for Merwin today all day 

10:30am Conference Call w/Darren, Marty, Reid and Alan (Darren is leader) 
Toll-free dial-in number (U.S. and Canada): 

International dial-in number: 

Conference code: 

2:15pm.. to depart STT via United #1482 (Rec. Loc Confirm 

Tues. July 14. 2015 LSJ 
Reminder, on holiday July 14.21 (back in office July 22) 
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY July 14.16 
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Reminder: Dave Rogers on holida ul 14-20 
Reminder: Call Paul Morris 

12:40m_ to arrive S7T via Delta#465 

Wed. July 15.2015 LSJ 
Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 

Thurs. luly 16, 2015 LSj 
Fri, July 17, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 
Reminder: Peggy's birthday 

Sat. July 18, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: 

Sun. July 19, 2015 LSJ-NY 

7:11am Depart LSJ 
10:53am Arrive NY 

TBD Lunch waland her kids 

8:00pm Dinner w/Larry Summers, his wife, Lisa New, and 

Mon. July 20.2015 NY 
Reminder: Valentine to work for Merwin today all day 
Reminder: Kathy Ruemmler & Ariane de Rothschild along w/Setvine? Hamad? 

? Henri? Summers? Shabaz? 
Reminder: Tim Zagat this week aM) 

9:00am and daughter to go tour Mount Sinai 

11:00am Appt w/Shahzad Shahbaz 

2:00pm Appt w/Leon Black 

3:00pm Appt w/Sussvein 

5:00pm Conf. Call w/Darren, Chester Brewer & Jack Goldberger 

Tues. July 21.2015 NY 

11:00am Appt w/Al from Clarity Custom regarding the Lutron System at 71st 

1:00pm Conf Call w/Darren, Chet, Tonja and Jack 
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7:00pm Dinner w/Woody Allen, Soon Yi, Brad Karp and wife 

Wed. July 22.2015 NY 
Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 
Reminder: It is Melanie in Leon's office birthday today 

10:00am Appt w/Ariane de Rothschild (41788965219) 

TBD Terfe 

TBD Eva 

Thurs. July 23, 2015 NY 

8-9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (=) 

Fri. July 24, 2015 NY-LSJ 
Reminder Ehud and Nili arrive NY today and will stay in 111 

7:38am Depart NY 
11:04am Arrive LSJ 

Sat July 25.2015 LS( 
Sun. July 26, 2015 LSJ 
Mon. July 27, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder Valentine to work for Merwin today all day 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in office tomorrow 

12:46pm Leighton to arrive STT via AA#936 (departs JFK at 8:20am)(Carsco Confirm 

Tues. July 28, 2015 LSJ 
Wed. July 29, 2015 LSJ-PB 

7:30am Heli 
8:18am Depart LSJ 
10:40am Arrive PB 

4:00pm Con erence Call w/Brad Wechsler & John Castrucci (Call Brad at 
or 

Thurs. lull/ 30, 2015 PB 
Fri. July 31, 2015 Zorro 
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Reminder: EDGE Master Class 2015 - Invitation "A SHORT COURSE IN SUPER-
FORECASTING WITH PHILIP TETLOCK" Friday, July 31- Sunday, August 2, 2015 
Spring Mountain Vineyard, St Helena, Napa (Hotel: Harvest Inn, St Helena, Napa) 

Reminder: tine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 
Reminder to be off island 31-Aug. 2 (Back to work Aug. 3) 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today 
Reminder: Leon Black's birthday 

7:40am Depart PB 
8:59am Arrive Zorro 

are traveling with JE 
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